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The Menu of Titash from Rugby includes about 119 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish
/ drink about £9.
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fippetizers

PAPADOM

Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS

Salad

GREEN SALAD

{amb

ROGAN JOSH

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES
Chicken

ROAST CHICKEN

Vegetarian Dishes

PANEER MALAI

Vegetarian Specialties

BOMBAY ALOO

&tra Beilagen

PULAO RICE BASMATI

Tandoori Spezialitit

TANDOORI MIXED GRILL

lamum & Hiihnchen

DHANSAK

£1

£3

£3

£10

£4

£11

£11

£5

£3

£16

£10

Rice Dishes
EGG FRIED RICE

Biruani

CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI

Reisspezialitiil

HYDERABADI LAMB BIRYANI

Veaetarian Specialili

TARKA DHALL

Pizza Rolls

NAGA

Omelettes

OMELETTES

Bireani
Hauplgerichte Mit
lammfleisch

DOPIAZA
flsian Specialties
SAMOSA

£5

£13

£15

£5

£13

£11

£14

£10

£5

Indische Hiihnchengerichle

SAGWALA

£10
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Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Nan Variationen
KULCHA NAN
Indian Breads
PESHWARI NAN

flccompaniments

PANEER CHAAT

Breads & Rice

SPECIAL FRIED RICE

Yarious
BHOONA

Biruani Svecialli

PRAWN BIRYANI

T l.l. l

PHATIA

Vegetarian Mains
ALOO GOVI

Tandoori fippetizers
SHAMI KEBAB

Rice {ind Bread

STUFFED NAN

£3

£4

£4

£5

£5

£10

£12

£10

£5

£5

£4

Vegetarian Curry Dishes

SAG ALOO

Clay Oven

LAMB TIKKA MOSSALLA

Dips

CHILLI

Tandoori Main Course
SPECIAL SHASLIK

Banyan Tree Signature

KALI MIRCHI

Tawa

CHICKEN TIKKA TAWA
Indian Side Dishes
MUSHROOM BHAJEE

Taste Plates - Starters

TANDOORI MIXED KEBAB

Pulav find Briyanis

HYDERABADI CHICKEN BIRYANI

Shobzi Prodan Ongshu

PANEER MIRCH

Tandoori Mossalla Dishes

TANDOORI KING PRAWN
MOSSALLA

£5

£14

£10

£17

£13

£13

£5

£7

£14

£5

£18
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Entrees (Comes With White
Basmati Rice)

MADRAS £10
dAuthentic Indian Tare
CURRY £10

grilled Specialties from the
Tandoor

LAMB TIKKA £6
Tandoori Treasure

TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS £6
Indian Dishes - Vegetlarian
BHINDI BHAJEE £5
Tandoori - fippetizers

TANDOORI KING PRAWN £8
Biryani Dishes - Big Portion
KING PRAWN BIRYANI £17
Rice

MUSHROOM PULAO RICE £5
KEEMA PULAO RICE £5
Thali

THAKUR THALI £19

NAWABI THALI NON VEGETARIAN £21

[ ]
Oriental Starters
ONION BHAJEE PER PORTION £5
KING PRAWN PURL £9
Traditional Curries
BALTI £10
KHARAI £10

Jamb Specialiti

LAMB SHANK INDIAN STYLE CURRY £17

LAMB TIKKA MAKHON WALLA £14
(]

Picked For You

TITASH SPECIAL BIRYANI £13
MOSSALLA £13

o (] (]

Tandoori Special Grill

FISH TIKKA SALMON £7
CHICKEN OR LAMB SHASLIK £13

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

LAMB CHOPS £12
SIRLOIN STEAK £16
[ ]
Indian Naan and Bread
GARLIC NAN £4
CHEESE NAN £4
[ ] [ ] omo®
Rice Specialities
BOILED RICE £3

PEAS PULAO RICE £5
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VEGETABLE PULAO RICE £5 Starters
SHISH KEBAB £5
‘I/eqdable CHICKEN CHAAT £6
PANEER-MOTTAR MIRCHI £11 SPICED PAPADOM £1
PANEER TIKKA MOSSALLA £12 ALOO CHAAT £5
VEGETABLE MOSSALLA £11 KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY £8
PRAWN COCKTAIL STARTER £5

s r ’ ﬂ [ ] l.l.
TANDOORI KING PRAWN TAWA £18 Side ﬂm

FISH BHOJPURI £16

NAN £3
CHINGARI JINGA CURRY £16 KEEMA NAN £4
RAITHA ONION £2
[ 8 [ ] ome

aud'iﬂl Pwamm BRINJAL BHAJEE £5
CHICKEN TIKKA MAKHON WALLA  £15 VEGETABLE PANIR £5
CHICKEN TIKKA ASARI £13 SAG BHAJEE £5
TANDOORI MURGH CHANA PALOCK £15 VEGETABLE BHAJEE £5
TANDOORI MURGHI MOSSALLA £13 CAULIFLOWER BHAJEE £5
T C o PANEER MOTTAR MIRCHI £5

TITASH SPECIAL CURRY £15 Indian
SATKORA £13 #». CHICKEN TIKKA £6
SYLHET £13 PANEER TIKKA £5
TIKKA LABADAR £13 TANDOORI CHICKEN £6
SPECIAL NAN £6
Sundriea TANDOORI ROTI £3
ASSORTED PICKLES CHUTNEY £2 KORMA £10
PROTHA £4 JALFREZI £10
RAITHA CUCUMBER £2 CHICKEN BIRYANI £12
STUFFED PROTHA VEGETABLE £4 LAMB BIRYANI £12
PURI INDIAN PANCAKE £2 VEGETABLE BIRYANI £11

CHAPATI £2
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SAG PANIR £5 JEERA RICE £5
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Titash

65 Church St, Rugby, United
Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 17:00-23:00
Tuesday 17:00-23:00
Wednesday 17:00-23:00
Thursday 17:00-23:00
Friday 17:00-23:00
Saturday 17:00-23:00
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